
 
 
 
 
AHA AONL-CENP ANNUAL STATISTICS 

2021 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Annual Certificants Count: 739 as of Feb 2021 
 
 
2022 
  

Total Tested 
 

Pass 
 

Fail 
 

% Pass 
 
First Time 

 
204 

 
116 

 
88 

 
57% 

 
Repeat 

 
11 

 
2 

 
9 

 
18% 

 
Total 

 
215 

 
118 

 
97 

 
55% 

 
Annual Certificants Count: 912 as of Dec 2022 

 
 
2023 
  

Total Tested 
 

Pass 
 

Fail 
 

% Pass 
 
First Time 

 
223 

 
130 

 
93 

 
58.3% 

Repeat 20 2 18 10% 
 
Total 

 
243 

 
132 

 
111 

 
54.3% 

 
  Annual Certificants Count: 991 as of Dec 2023 

 
Total Tested Pass Fail % Pass 

First Time 148 92 56 62% 

Repeat 56 17 39 30% 

Total 204 109 95 53% 
 


