

AHA AONL-CENP ANNUAL STATISTICS

2021

	Total Tested	Pass	Fail	% Pass
First Time	148	92	56	62%
Repeat	56	17	39	30%
Total	204	109	95	53%

Annual Certificants Count: 739 as of Feb 2021

2022

	Total Tested	Pass	Fail	% Pass
First Time	204	116	88	57%
Repeat	11	2	9	18%
Total	215	118	97	55%

Annual Certificants Count: 912 as of Dec 2022

2023

	Total Tested	Pass	Fail	% Pass
First Time	223	130	93	58.3%
Repeat	20	2	18	10%
Repeat	20	2	18	10/6
Total	243	132	111	54.3%

Annual Certificants Count: 991 as of Dec 2023